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NAME

ABINAYA.R

AKHIL

APSARA M

DEEPIKA K
DEEPTHI DHIVYA.D
GNANASAMPATH
HEMALATHA.K
ISHWARYA
KALAIMAMANI.G
KOWSALYA.M
MOHANA PRIYA.V
NILA.N

NITHA JOSEPH
PRADEEPA.R
RADHA.K

RAJESH KUMAR.N.S.R
RAVIKANT SHARMA.L
SANGUMITHRA.A
SHEEBA FARIN.G
SHIFANA BEGAM.A
SUGANYA.G
VIGNESHWARAN.G
VINODHINI.N
BALAKRISHNAN.S
PRIYADHARSHINI.K
UMA MAHESWARI.M
ANNAIKKODI.K.S
NANDHINI.P
SARAVANA JOTHI.M
SARANYA.S
GOWTHAMAN.N
MUKESH.R
RAGHU.D

MASI PERIYANNAN
KAVIARASU.N
KARTHIKEYAN.S
MEHATHAF BEGUM.C.M
NITHYA.K

PLACED STUDENT LIST (2013-2014)

COMPANY NAME

WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO
WIPRO

INFOSYS
INFOSYS
INFOSYS
INFOSYS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
LG INDUSTRIES
LG INDUSTRIES
LG INDUSTRIES
LG INDUSTRIES
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS

PLACE

CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE

SALARY PER
ANNUM
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
3
3
3
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
2.75 - 3.25
1.8-2.4
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78

79

PARTHIBAN.A
SANKAR.K
SANTHOSH.M
VADIVEL.C

VISHNU PRIYA.A
MOHAMMED FAROOK ALI.I
RAVI.P

NIJESH.B
PRIYADHARSHINI.P
DIVYA.K

SARANYA.R

USHA.S
SANDHIYA.R
NATHIYA.A
ANUPRIYA.R
ARUNA.B
INDHUJA.B
KIRUTHIKA.M
LATHA.B
SHOBANA.P

USHA.S

VIDHYA.S
PAVITHRA.R
NITHYA.K
MAHESWARI.R
MAHALAKSHMI.]
SANDHIYA.R
SWATHIKA.G
PRADEEPA.D
PARTHIBAN.A
SANTHOSH.M
MOHAMMED FAROOK ALI.I
MUKESH.R

RAGHU.D

MASI PERIYANNAN.S
BHARATHWAAJ.V
MANIVANNAN.S
NAVEEN PRABU SELVARA]J

GOWTHAMAN M

VIJAY KUMAR S

RAGHU D

BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
BONIC SOLUTIONS
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
NANO TECHNOLOGY
MPHASIS AN HP COMPANY
MPHASIS AN HP COMPANY
CLAYSYS TECHNOLOGIES

IBOX TECHNOLOGY
PVT.LTD

IBOX TECHNOLOGY
PVT.LTD

IBOX TECHNOLOGY
PVT.LTD

COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
COCHIN

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8-2.4
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
2.5
2.5
2.5

1.8

1.8

1.8






